21
“Third Generation” Air Winch Series
FA2B 4000 lb (1818 kg) capacity
(1) IR rates to both ANSI / ASME B30.16 (overhead hoists) and
ANSI / ASME B30.7 (base mounted drum hoists). Always
refer to these (or applicable) standards for details. We
recommend 1⁄ 2 inch (13 mm) dia. 6 x 19 Extra Improved
Plow Steel IWRC wire rope.

-E = Compliance w/European
Machinery Directive
How to Order:
Specify by complete model code as illustrated. Example: FA2B-LXK1G = 4000 lb (1818 kg) capacity, long drum, auto disc brake, winch mounted lever control, and drum guard.
Disc brake
K
X = No auto
disc brake
K = Auto disc
brake
Drum length
L
S = Short
M = Medium
L = Long
R = Extra long
Note: See drum
length matrix
below
Generation
B
B = Third
generation
-
-
Capacity
2
2 = 2 ton
(4000 lbs)
Control
1
Series
FA
“Third Generation” Air Winch Series
FA2B 4000 lb (1818 kg) capacity
Drum brake
X
A = Auto drum
brake
M = Manual
drum brake
X = No drum
brake
FA = Air powered
HU40A*
AMP94A*
* = Substitute for FA2B
FE = Electric powered
FH = Hydraulic powered